¥

Pre-Hockey Skills & Development Clinics

Winter / January 2026

*

Learn to Play ® MinorBlues ¢ FutureBlues ¢ Pre-Hockey

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

Designed for young players learning the fundamentals of hockey in a fun, fast-paced environment. Focus on skating, puck
control, balance, and confidence.

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday

Date

1/3/26 8:00 AM
1/4/26 8:00 AM
1/7/126 5:10 PM
1/10/26 8:00 AM
1/11/26 8:00 AM
1/14/26 5:10 PM
1/21/26 5:10 PM
1/24/26 8:00 AM
1/25/26 8:00 AM
1/28/26 5:10 PM
1/31/26 8:00 AM
2/1/26 10:40 AM

Start Time End Time

09:00 AM
09:00 AM
05:55 PM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
05:55 PM
05:55 PM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
05:55 PM
09:00 AM
11:40 AM

Facility

Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson West
Edge on Jefferson East

Event Type

Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues
Learn to Play /MinorBlues/FutureBlues

Player Requirments

> Full Equipment; must be able to skate on their own from side to side

» Must be able to skate it Reserved for kids born 2017 or later

» Birth year 2017 or later

> USA Hockey Number R https://membership.usahockey.com/register/age
» USA Hockey fee is waived for all players ages 6 and younger

Wednesday Sessions
Saturday / Sunday

BEST VALUE

Pricing Options

4 Sessions ¢ 45 minutes each

8 Sessions ¢ 1 hour each

12 Total Sessions (Wed + Weekend)

$
$ 120
$ 150

***We strongly recommend registering for 12 sessions for added repetitions***

AMERICAN DEVELOPMENT MODEL

For more information, please visit www. chicagblueshockey.org



https://membership.usahockey.com/register/age

